1.00BAGS  607.50 675.00 1  675  0.00

1.00BOTTEL COVER  120.00 120.00 1  120  0.00

1.00CONATINER  180.00 200.00 1  200  0.00

1.00BATHROOM  1485.00 1,650.00 1  1650  0.00

1.00KECHAIN  81.00 90.00 1  90  0.00

1.00SALE  400.50 445.00 1  445  0.00

3500.00
RS. THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  7.00

3880  376

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  3500.00

Warrenty :-